146
XXXXX Series
○○○○○○○
Lockout valve (OSHA compliant)   Standard white series
V3010-W/V6010-W Series
Prevent accidents caused by residual pressure.
Port size: 1/4 to 1
JIS symbol

or a structure which can be locked with a
key."
How to order
 For FRL 6000, 8000 Series
A Model no.
F Attachment
E Displayed unit
C Port thread type
D Option
Model no.
Ｖ
３
０
１
０
Ｖ
６
０
１
０Symbol Descriptions
Port size
8 1/4
10 3/8
15 1/2
20 3/4
25 1
Port thread type
Blank Rc thread
N NPT thread
G G thread
Option
Blank None
X1 IN/out reverse flow (right to left)
Displayed unit
Blank MPa display, Rc thread
J1 MPa display, NPT, G thread
Attachment Note 1, Note 2
Blank No attachments
A8W 1/4 piping adaptor set
A10W 3/8 piping adaptor set
A15W 1/2 piping adaptor set
A20W 3/4 piping adaptor set
A25W 1 piping adaptor set
A32W 1 1/4 piping adaptor set
BW C type bracket
S Silencer
* Adaptor thread type
Blank Rc thread
N NPT thread
G G thread
A
B
C
D
E
F
B Port size
V6010 20 W A20W
 FRL 2000, 4000 Series
V3010 8 W A8W
Cautions for model No. selection
Note 1:  The piping adapter set and C bracket cannot be